Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada

O 0 NGOV B~ WN PR

=
o

Title

The Walking Dead
Rupaul's Drag Race
American Idol
Game Of Thrones
Shameless
Spongebob Squarepants
Grey's Anatomy
Vikings

Rick And Morty
Supernatural

Average Demand Expressions®
8,569,616
3,144,276
3,106,175
3,051,036
3,046,451
2,992,472
2,831,228
2,677,615
2,666,147
2,551,831




